
201 Richard Childress Racing 2 889 0 0 3 183

202 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 857 -32 32 5 3813

203 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 790 -99 67 5 316

204 JR Motorsports 7 742 -147 48 0 44

205 Team Penske 22 698 -191 44 1 61

206 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 663 -226 35 1 50

207 JR Motorsports 9 661 -228 2 0 11

208 JR Motorsports 1 629 -260 32 1 61

209 JR Motorsports 8 628 -261 1 0 00

2010 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 627 -262 1 3 03

2011 Kaulig Racing 11 627 -262 0 0 11

2012 GMS Racing 23 605 -284 22 0 00

2013 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 534 -355 71 0 11

2014 RSS Racing 39 511 -378 23 0 11

2015 SS Green Light Racing 08 432 -457 79 0 00

2016 JD Motorsports 4 386 -503 46 0 00

2017 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 386 -503 0 0 00

2018 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 354 -535 32 0 00

2019 DGM Racing 36 324 -565 30 0 00

2020 SS Green Light Racing 07 312 -577 12 0 00

2021 JD Motorsports 0 303 -586 9 0 00

2022 JD Motorsports 01 281 -608 22 0 00

2023 JD Motorsports 15 269 -620 12 0 00

2024 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 263 -626 6 0 00

2025 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 231 -658 32 0 00

2026 Means Motorsports 52 230 -659 1 0 00

2027 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 226 -663 4 0 00

2028 DGM Racing 90 207 -682 19 0 00

2029 Motorsports Business
Management

135 206 -683 1 0 00

2030 Motorsports Business
Management

42 204 -685 2 0 00

931 Kaulig Racing 10 203 -686 1 0 01

632 Team Penske 12 197 -692 6 0 03

1933 H2 Motorsports 28 193 -696 4 0 00

2034 Motorsports Business
Management

166 185 -704 8 0 00

2035 RSS Racing 93 173 -716 12 0 00

2036 Mike Harmon Racing 74 137 -752 36 0 00

737 Richard Childress Racing 21 120 -769 17 0 00

2038 RSS Racing 38 74 -815 46 0 00

139 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -830 15 1 01

2040 Motorsports Business
Management

13 58 -831 1 0 00

241 XCI Racing 81 50 -839 8 0 00

1542 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 36 -853 14 0 00

343 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 26 -863 10 0 00
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144 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -871 8 0 00

245 DGM Racing 192 12 -877 6 0 00

446 Rick Ware Racing 117 8 -881 4 0 00

147 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -889 8 0 00
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